FIRST NAME

RICK

DUSTYN

STEPHEN

KLINGLER

JOEY

DANIEL

TRAVIS

JOSH

LAST NAME

SHIREY, JR

ADAMS, jR

MUNDRICK

PULLING TEAM

RADEL

MUNDRICK

WAITE

BEACHEL

13,000 b. Farm Stock 12 mph.xism; Tra

CITY

BEAVER SPRINGS

MCCLURE

AARONSBURG

SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

ELMIRA

WINFIELD

MCCLURE

YEAR

1975

1971

1972

1970

1976

Results for
003) 13,000 Ib. Farm Stock 12 mph.xlsm

MAKE MODEL

IH 1466

MASSEY FERGUS 1150

IH 1066
OLIVER 2155
IH 1066
IH 1066

ALLIS CHALMERSE 7030

IH 1066

VEHICLE NAME

PLOW JOCKEY

FAT BOY'S TOY

STRIPES

FEET

253.48

249.80

245.69

236.20

223.15

213.02

211.85

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

NO PULL

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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